2025 Certified Tax Roll Top Values

Real Estate Property

Tangible Property

Owner Taxable Value
TANGLEWOOD MHC LLC 75,743,911
SEBRING AIRPORT AUTHORITY 60,041,745
SUN COMM ACQUISITIONS LLC 35,205,202
LYKES BROS INC 30,643,283
RCG-SEBRING PM 28,798,364
HIGHLANDS COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT 28,473,614
TWIN LAKES AT AVON PARK MHC LLC 27,870,536

WAL-MART STORES EAST LP
MINK ASSOCIATES | LLC

RICKERT WAYNE C

CPI/LC SILVER LAKE OWNER LLC
SEBRING SQUARE MHC TGA LLC
SEBRING VILLAGE MOBILE HOME
PUBLIX SUPER MARKETS INC
SEBRING SNF PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC
BG SPEEDWAY LLC

DONAHUE BRIAN TTEE +

RUM RUNNER MHC TGA LLC

CSX TRANSPORTATION INC
SUNSHINE MHRYV LLC

SOUTH CENTRAL FLA EXPRESS INC
PYRUS AGRICULTURAL LLC

L+ H HC PROPERTIES LLC

LAKE PLACID FL PROPCO Il LLC
CRF-SEBRING MHP LLC

24,688,468
24,315,758
23,469,256
22,484,485
20,021,785
19,955,497
17,048,420
15,450,471
14,349,815
13,393,695
13,392,871
12,657,928
12,594,099
11,717,854
11,240,388
11,145,138
11,104,284
10,917,528

Owner Taxable Value
DUKE ENERGY 218,884,647
FLA GAS TRANSMISSION CO LLC 65,490,380
GLADES ELECTRIC COOP INC 56,053,105
GULFSTREAM NATURAL GAS SYS LLC 39,933,943
COMCAST OF WEST FL INC 32,144,322
HIGHLANDS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER 26950 14,859,121
HANCOR INC 14,626,374
EMBARQ-FLORIDA INC 12,462,958
FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY 7,021,070
CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS LLC 6,688,273
CELLCO PARTNERSHIP 5,363,834
E STONE USA CORP 5,298,360
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP #00666 5,202,783
SEMINOLE ELECTRIC COOP INC 3,758,967
CSX 3,482,098
TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP 3,347,646
COMPOSTUSA OF HIGHLANDS COUNTY LLC 3,313,103
TAMPA ELECTRIC 3,298,975
FLORIDA LAKES SURGICAL PLLC 3,254,184
HARRELLS LLC 3,193,035
HC WATERWORKS INC 2,975,929
AT & T MOBILITY LLC 2,964,236
STAR FARMS CORP. 2,800,031
EXCAVATION POINT INC 2,780,790
COSTA FARMS LLC 2,752,129
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