## 2025 Certified Tax Roll Top Values

Real Estate Property		Tangible Property	
Owner	Taxable Value	Owner	Taxable Value
TANGLEWOOD MHC LLC	75,743,911	DUKE ENERGY	218,884,647
SEBRING AIRPORT AUTHORITY	60,041,745	FLA GAS TRANSMISSION CO LLC	65,490,380
SUN COMM ACQUISITIONS LLC	35,205,202	GLADES ELECTRIC COOP INC	56,053,105
LYKES BROS INC	30,643,283	GULFSTREAM NATURAL GAS SYS LLC	39,933,943
RCG-SEBRING PM	28,798,364	COMCAST OF WEST FL INC	32,144,322
HIGHLANDS COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT	28,473,614	HIGHLANDS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER 26950	14,859,121
TWIN LAKES AT AVON PARK MHC LLC	27,870,536	HANCOR INC	14,626,374
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP	24,688,468	EMBARQ-FLORIDA INC	12,462,958
MINK ASSOCIATES I LLC	24,315,758	FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY	7,021,070
RICKERT WAYNE C	23,469,256	CENTURYLINK COMMUNICATIONS LLC	6,688,273
CPI/LC SILVER LAKE OWNER LLC	22,484,485	CELLCO PARTNERSHIP	5,363,834
SEBRING SQUARE MHC TGA LLC	20,021,785	E STONE USA CORP	5,298,360
SEBRING VILLAGE MOBILE HOME	19,955,497	WAL-MART STORES EAST LP #00666	5,202,783
PUBLIX SUPER MARKETS INC	17,048,420	SEMINOLE ELECTRIC COOP INC	3,758,967
SEBRING SNF PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC	15,450,471	CSX	3,482,098
BG SPEEDWAY LLC	14,349,815	TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP	3,347,646
DONAHUE BRIAN TTEE +	13,393,695	COMPOSTUSA OF HIGHLANDS COUNTY LLC	3,313,103
RUM RUNNER MHC TGA LLC	13,392,871	TAMPA ELECTRIC	3,298,975
CSX TRANSPORTATION INC	12,657,928	FLORIDA LAKES SURGICAL PLLC	3,254,184
SUNSHINE MHRV LLC	12,594,099	HARRELLS LLC	3,193,035
SOUTH CENTRAL FLA EXPRESS INC	11,717,854	HC WATERWORKS INC	2,975,929
PYRUS AGRICULTURAL LLC	11,240,388	AT & T MOBILITY LLC	2,964,236
L + H HC PROPERTIES LLC	11,145,138	STAR FARMS CORP.	2,800,031
LAKE PLACID FL PROPCO II LLC	11,104,284	EXCAVATION POINT INC	2,780,790
CRF-SEBRING MHP LLC	10,917,528	COSTA FARMS LLC	2,752,129